
Puerto Rico Classic
Dates: Feb 22-24, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6902

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Georgia 280 281 561 -15
2 Georgia Tech 292 274 566 -10
3 Clemson 288 290 578 +2
4 Oklahoma 291 290 581 +5
5 Purdue 298 284 582 +6

Alabama 285 297 582 +6
7 Michigan 296 288 584 +8
8 Virginia Tech 287 300 587 +11
9 North Carolina 301 290 591 +15
10 UNCG 298 294 592 +16

East Tennessee State 299 293 592 +16
12 Minnesota 296 301 597 +21
13 Nebraska 296 302 598 +22
14 Tulsa 304 296 600 +24
15 NC State 303 299 602 +26



Puerto Rico Classic
Dates: Feb 22-24, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6902

2

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Georgia 280 281 561 -15
T 1 Lee McCoy 71 68 139 -5
T 1 Sepp Straka 69 70 139 -5
T 4 Greyson Sigg 71 69 140 -4
T 12 Nicholas Reach 69 74 143 -1
T 41 Mookie DeMoss 73 77 150 +6

2 Georgia Tech 292 274 566 -10
T 9 Ollie Schniederjans 75 67 142 -2
T 9 Jacob Joiner 70 72 142 -2
T 12 Michael Pisciotta 73 70 143 -1
T 18 Anders Albertson 74 70 144 E
T 29 Vince Whaley 80 67 147 +3

3 Clemson 288 290 578 +2
T 1 Miller Capps 69 70 139 -5
T 4 Billy Kennerly 70 70 140 -4
T 35 Josh Fickes 75 73 148 +4
T 67 Carson Young 74 82 156 +12
WD Cody Proveaux WD 77 WD +9

4 Oklahoma 291 290 581 +5
T 12 Michael Gellerman 72 71 143 -1
T 12 Grant Hirschman 69 74 143 -1
T 29 Charlie Saxon 74 73 147 +3
T 35 Luke Kwon 76 72 148 +4
T 41 Max Mcgreevy 76 74 150 +6

5 Purdue 298 284 582 +6
T 22 Stuart Macdonald 72 73 145 +1
T 27 Austin Eoff 77 69 146 +2
T 29 Ben-Marvin Egel 74 73 147 +3
T 29 Brian Carlson 78 69 147 +3
T 45 Enzo Perez 75 76 151 +7

T 5 Alabama 285 297 582 +6
T 4 Robby Shelton 69 71 140 -4
T 4 Dru Love 71 69 140 -4
T 39 Tom Lovelady 70 79 149 +5
T 64 Robby Prater 77 78 155 +11
T 64 William Sellers 75 80 155 +11

7 Michigan 296 288 584 +8
T 9 Reed Hrynewich 75 67 142 -2
T 12 Kyle Mueller 71 72 143 -1
T 41 Tom Swanson 72 78 150 +6
T 50 Chris O'Neill 81 71 152 +8
T 70 Brett McIntosh 78 79 157 +13

8 Virginia Tech 287 300 587 +11
8 Scott Vincent 67 74 141 -3
T 22 Joey Lane 73 72 145 +1
T 35 Trevor Cone 70 78 148 +4
T 64 Maclain Huge 79 76 155 +11
T 67 Drew Johnson 77 79 156 +12
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9 North Carolina 301 290 591 +15
T 12 Henry Do 71 72 143 -1
T 29 Ben Griffin 77 70 147 +3
T 41 Brandon Dalinka 77 73 150 +6
T 45 Carter Jenkins 76 75 151 +7
T 59 William Register 79 75 154 +10

10 UNCG 298 294 592 +16
T 18 Taylor Coalson 72 72 144 E
T 29 Josh Stockwell 74 73 147 +3
T 50 Jake McGlone 80 72 152 +8
T 53 Roy Dixon 76 77 153 +9
T 59 Luke Haithcock 76 78 154 +10

T 10 East Tennessee State 299 293 592 +16
T 18 Christopher Hickman 74 70 144 E
T 22 Adrian Meronk 75 70 145 +1
T 39 Mateusz Gradecki 73 76 149 +5
T 59 Gudmund Kristjansson 77 77 154 +10
74 Rhys Pugh 80 84 164 +20

12 Minnesota 296 301 597 +21
T 18 Jose Mendez 74 70 144 E
T 45 Charlie Duensing 73 78 151 +7
T 53 Riley Johnson 73 80 153 +9
T 53 Jon Du Toit 76 77 153 +9
T 59 Runar Arnorsson 78 76 154 +10

13 Nebraska 296 302 598 +22
T 27 Calvin Freeman 71 75 146 +2
T 35 Justin Jennings 76 72 148 +4
T 50 Mike Siwa 76 76 152 +8
T 53 Josh Reinertson 73 80 153 +9
T 70 Ross Dickson 78 79 157 +13

14 Tulsa 304 296 600 +24
T 22 Matt Mabrey 71 74 145 +1
T 45 Sebastian Smith 81 70 151 +7
T 53 Colton Staggs 73 80 153 +9
T 67 Francisco Yanez 82 74 156 +12
T 70 Matthew Marquez 79 78 157 +13

15 NC State 303 299 602 +26
T 22 Stanhope Johnson 74 71 145 +1
T 45 Jake Mcbride 77 74 151 +7
T 53 James Chapman 78 75 153 +9
T 59 David Cooke 74 80 154 +10
73 Carter Page 79 79 158 +14
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Georgia 280 281 561 -15
2 Georgia Tech 292 274 566 -10
3 Clemson 288 290 578 +2
4 Oklahoma 291 290 581 +5
5 Purdue 298 284 582 +6

Alabama 285 297 582 +6
7 Michigan 296 288 584 +8
8 Virginia Tech 287 300 587 +11
9 North Carolina 301 290 591 +15
10 UNCG 298 294 592 +16

East Tennessee State 299 293 592 +16
12 Minnesota 296 301 597 +21
13 Nebraska 296 302 598 +22
14 Tulsa 304 296 600 +24
15 NC State 303 299 602 +26

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Miller Capps Clemson 69 70 139 -5
Lee McCoy Georgia 71 68 139 -5
Sepp Straka Georgia 69 70 139 -5

4 Robby Shelton Alabama 69 71 140 -4
Billy Kennerly Clemson 70 70 140 -4
Dru Love Alabama 71 69 140 -4
Greyson Sigg Georgia 71 69 140 -4

8 Scott Vincent Virginia Tech 67 74 141 -3
9 Ollie Schniederjans Georgia Tech 75 67 142 -2

Reed Hrynewich Michigan 75 67 142 -2
Jacob Joiner Georgia Tech 70 72 142 -2

12 Kyle Mueller Michigan 71 72 143 -1
Henry Do North Carolina 71 72 143 -1
Michael Pisciotta Georgia Tech 73 70 143 -1
Nicholas Reach Georgia 69 74 143 -1
Grant Hirschman Oklahoma 69 74 143 -1
Michael Gellerman Oklahoma 72 71 143 -1

18 Jose Mendez Minnesota 74 70 144 E
Taylor Coalson UNCG 72 72 144 E

Christopher Hickman East TennesseeState 74 70 144 E
Anders Albertson Georgia Tech 74 70 144 E
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1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Miller Capps Clemson University 69 70 139 -5
Lee McCoy Georgia 71 68 139 -5
Sepp Straka Georgia 69 70 139 -5

4 Robby Shelton Alabama 69 71 140 -4
Billy Kennerly Clemson University 70 70 140 -4
Dru Love Alabama 71 69 140 -4
Greyson Sigg Georgia 71 69 140 -4

8 Scott Vincent Virginia Tech 67 74 141 -3
9 Ollie Schniederjans Georgia Tech 75 67 142 -2

Reed Hrynewich Michigan 75 67 142 -2
Jacob Joiner Georgia Tech 70 72 142 -2

12 Kyle Mueller Michigan 71 72 143 -1
Henry Do North Carolina 71 72 143 -1
Michael Pisciotta Georgia Tech 73 70 143 -1
Nicholas Reach Georgia 69 74 143 -1
Grant Hirschman Oklahoma 69 74 143 -1
Michael Gellerman Oklahoma 72 71 143 -1

18 Jose Mendez Minnesota 74 70 144 E
Taylor Coalson UNCG 72 72 144 E
Christopher Hickman ETSU 74 70 144 E
Anders Albertson Georgia Tech 74 70 144 E

22 Adrian Meronk ETSU 75 70 145 +1
Stanhope Johnson NC State 74 71 145 +1
Joey Lane Virginia Tech 73 72 145 +1
Stuart Macdonald Purdue 72 73 145 +1
Matt Mabrey Tulsa 71 74 145 +1

27 Austin Eoff Purdue 77 69 146 +2
Calvin Freeman Nebraska 71 75 146 +2

29 Ben Griffin North Carolina 77 70 147 +3
Vince Whaley Georgia Tech 80 67 147 +3
Charlie Saxon Oklahoma 74 73 147 +3
Josh Stockwell UNCG 74 73 147 +3
Ben-Marvin Egel Purdue 74 73 147 +3
Brian Carlson Purdue 78 69 147 +3

35 Josh Fickes Clemson University 75 73 148 +4
Luke Kwon Oklahoma 76 72 148 +4
Trevor Cone Virginia Tech 70 78 148 +4
Justin Jennings Nebraska 76 72 148 +4

39 Mateusz Gradecki ETSU 73 76 149 +5
Tom Lovelady Alabama 70 79 149 +5

41 Max Mcgreevy Oklahoma 76 74 150 +6
Brandon Dalinka North Carolina 77 73 150 +6
Tom Swanson Michigan 72 78 150 +6
Mookie DeMoss Georgia 73 77 150 +6

45 Charlie Duensing Minnesota 73 78 151 +7
Sebastian Smith Tulsa 81 70 151 +7
Enzo Perez Purdue 75 76 151 +7
Carter Jenkins North Carolina 76 75 151 +7
Jake Mcbride NC State 77 74 151 +7

50 Chris O'Neill Michigan 81 71 152 +8
Jake McGlone UNCG 80 72 152 +8
Mike Siwa Nebraska 76 76 152 +8

53 Jon Du Toit Minnesota 76 77 153 +9
Josh Reinertson Nebraska 73 80 153 +9
Colton Staggs Tulsa 73 80 153 +9
Roy Dixon UNCG 76 77 153 +9
James Chapman NC State 78 75 153 +9
Riley Johnson Minnesota 73 80 153 +9

59 Luke Haithcock UNCG 76 78 154 +10
David Cooke NC State 74 80 154 +10
Gudmund Kristjansson ETSU 77 77 154 +10
Runar Arnorsson Minnesota 78 76 154 +10



Puerto Rico Classic
Dates: Feb 22-24, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6902

2

William Register North Carolina 79 75 154 +10
64 William Sellers Alabama 75 80 155 +11

Maclain Huge Virginia Tech 79 76 155 +11
Robby Prater Alabama 77 78 155 +11

67 Carson Young Clemson University 74 82 156 +12
Francisco Yanez Tulsa 82 74 156 +12
Drew Johnson Virginia Tech 77 79 156 +12

70 Ross Dickson Nebraska 78 79 157 +13
Matthew Marquez Tulsa 79 78 157 +13
Brett McIntosh Michigan 78 79 157 +13

73 Carter Page NC State 79 79 158 +14
74 Rhys Pugh ETSU 80 84 164 +20
74 Cody Proveaux Clemson University WD 77 146 +9
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Team Statistics
Round: 2

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Clemson 3.40 +8
Tulsa 3.40 +8
NC State 3.35 +7
East Tennessee State 3.20 +4
Oklahoma 3.20 +4
Minnesota 3.20 +4
UNCG 3.15 +3
Purdue 3.15 +3
North Carolina 3.15 +3
Nebraska 3.05 +1
Georgia Tech 2.95 -1
Alabama 2.95 -1
Georgia 2.95 -1
Michigan 2.90 -2
Virginia Tech 2.85 -3
PAR 4 SCORING

Virginia Tech 4.42 +21
Nebraska 4.40 +20
Alabama 4.36 +18
Michigan 4.36 +18
Minnesota 4.30 +15
NC State 4.24 +12
East Tennessee State 4.22 +11
UNCG 4.14 +7
North Carolina 4.14 +7
Georgia 4.14 +7
Purdue 4.06 +3
Clemson 4.06 +3
Tulsa 4.06 +3
Oklahoma 4.04 +2
Georgia Tech 3.90 -5
PAR 5 SCORING

Tulsa 5.25 +5
East Tennessee State 5.10 +2
UNCG 5.10 +2
Minnesota 5.10 +2
Virginia Tech 5.05 +1
Clemson 5.05 +1
Nebraska 5.05 +1
NC State 5.00 E
Alabama 5.00 E
Oklahoma 4.90 -2
North Carolina 4.75 -5
Purdue 4.70 -6
Georgia Tech 4.60 -8
Georgia 4.60 -8
Michigan 4.55 -9

EAGLES

Michigan 1
BIRDIES

Georgia Tech 22
Purdue 20
Georgia 18
North Carolina 17
Alabama 16
Nebraska 16
Michigan 16
Clemson 15
UNCG 13
Tulsa 12
NC State 11
East Tennessee State 11
Oklahoma 11
Virginia Tech 9
Minnesota 5
PARS

Oklahoma 66
Minnesota 61
Georgia Tech 60
Virginia Tech 60
Tulsa 58
Georgia 58
NC State 56
UNCG 56
Clemson 56
Michigan 56
East Tennessee State 54
North Carolina 54
Purdue 53
Nebraska 47
Alabama 45
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Course Statistics
Post Round 2

1

Round 2 - Rio Mar River Course

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 435 8 47 14 6 4.24 4 435 1
2 4 422 8 38 23 3 3 4.41 4 422 2
3 3 192 5 46 18 6 3.33 3 192 3
4 5 575 21 46 6 2 4.85 5 575 4
5 4 338 9 55 9 2 4.05 4 338 5
6 4 391 6 43 22 4 4.32 4 391 6
7 3 183 13 48 10 3 1 3.08 3 183 7
8 5 547 1 15 37 14 8 5.17 5 547 8
9 4 466 5 43 25 2 4.32 4 466 9
10 3 177 6 55 14 3.11 3 177 10
11 5 562 20 41 12 1 1 4.96 5 562 11
12 4 358 10 50 11 3 1 4.13 4 358 12
13 4 289 20 49 3 2 1 3.89 4 289 13
14 3 174 11 55 9 2.97 3 174 14
15 5 544 34 33 5 3 4.69 5 544 15
16 4 423 6 60 9 4.04 4 423 16
17 4 392 8 41 20 4 2 4.35 4 392 17
18 4 434 7 53 13 2 4.13 4 434 18

Round 1 - Rio Mar River Course

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 435 5 54 14 2 4.20 4 435 1
2 4 422 3 58 11 2 1 4.21 4 422 2
3 3 192 3 39 25 8 3.51 3 192 3
4 5 575 35 35 5 4.60 5 575 4
5 4 338 12 53 6 4 4.03 4 338 5
6 4 391 6 45 19 3 1 4.30 4 391 6
7 3 183 3 51 16 4 3.28 3 183 7
8 5 547 4 46 21 3 1 5.36 5 547 8
9 4 466 5 55 13 2 4.16 4 466 9
10 3 177 6 50 18 1 3.20 3 177 10
11 5 562 8 53 12 2 5.11 5 562 11
12 4 358 8 54 11 2 4.09 4 358 12
13 4 289 2 20 45 6 2 3.81 4 289 13
14 3 174 5 48 22 3.23 3 174 14
15 5 544 29 37 8 1 4.76 5 544 15
16 4 423 13 41 16 5 4.17 4 423 16
17 4 392 4 47 15 8 1 4.40 4 392 17
18 4 434 13 43 17 1 1 4.12 4 434 18


